09MAY19

PRICE REPORT

18:08:48 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: (9MAY1S%

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 30
SOURCE : P
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nad
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO C9MAY19

i
INTSH : 1/6/2/5
RUNNERS : NONE

AWMT/MA3 19.5.1 : -~

4
PAYS (S Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1 47.80 23.40
& 5.80
2
5
OFFLCIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 289.80 144.90
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/6/2 511.40 255.70
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

1/6/2/5 2407 .90

240.79

e

Show

9.40
3.40
2.80

{(US Dollars) .
(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

i
g
H
}




COMAYLS PRICE REPORT
18:31:24 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 09MAY1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO O9MAY1S9
RACE : 11

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/2/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st [ 11.20 4,20
2nd 5 3.60
ird 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31,00 PAYS
6/5 36.00 18.00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/5/2 332.90 166.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/5/2/11 1378.50 137.85

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6 704.00

$1.

00 PAYS
352.00

(Us

{os

(U8

(Us

Show

3.20
4.60
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



CIMAYLY
19:05:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICC O09MAY1S

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : PI
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 4

2nd 13

3rd 10

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/13/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/13/10/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5
6/4

4/13/10/2

$2.

51,

$1.

$2,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.60

00 PAYS
57.60

00 PAYS
210.490

00 PAYS
792.80

00 PAYS
11.60
81l.60

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

09MAY1 9

(U8 Dollars)
Place

5.00
3.60

$1.00 PAYS
28.80

40.50 PAYS
105.20

$0.10 PAYS
79.28

$1.00 PAYS
5.80
40.80

Show

3.80
3.20
6.00

(US Dollars)

(i8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



09MAY19
19:31:56 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: (09MAY1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SQURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 7
2nd 6
ird 9
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/679
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
7/6/9/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/7

PIMLICC 09MAY19

7/6/9/12

$2

$1

51

$2

(US Dollars)

Win Place
3.60 2.60
7.80

.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
18.00 9.00
.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
110.80 55.40
.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
489 .60 48 .96
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
64 .60 32.30

AMT/MA3 15.5.1

Show

2.60
4.40
9.60

(U8 Dollaxs}

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{U8 Docllars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



09MAY1S PRICE REPORT
19:57:38 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 09MAY19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 09MAYL9
RACE : 14

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/11/12/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 9

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

$2.0) PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 9 3.20 3.60
2nd 11 14.20
3rd 12
4th T
Exacta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/11 25.00 12.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 DPAVS
9/11/12 51.70 25,85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $30.10 PAYS
a/11/12/7 443 .90 44 .39

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9 6.00

$1.

00 PAYS
3.00

Show

2,10
9.00
3.60

(U8 Dolliars)

(U8 Dolliaxs)

(US Doliars)

{8 Dollars)

PRCOOQO2
PAGEff 1



